
Moose Can Gully & South 39th St. Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: June 26, 2019  
Time: 6:00 pm  
Location: Playfair Park Shelter 
3001 Bancroft, Missoula, MT 59801 
________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Food 
 

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator 
 

3. Code compliance – Charmell Owens, Missoula Code Compliance Coordinator 
 

4. Pedestrian Facility Master Plan - Tara Osendorf, Missoula Transportation Planner 
 

5. MCPS Elementary School Boundary Study – MCPS representative 
 

6. Update on Hillview Crossing 
 

7. Proposed bylaws revisions – Jane Kelly 
 

8. Neighborhood priorities questionnaire – Jane Kelly 
(https://www.ci.missoula.mt.us/formcenter/neighborhoods-6/moose-can-gullysouth-39th-street-priori-249)  
 

9. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly 
 

10. Q & A with City Council  
 

11. Announcements 
 

12. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 

13. Report to City Council  
 

14. Adjournment 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084 
Charmell Owens, City of Missoula   cowens@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6630 
Tara Osendorf, City of Missoula   tosendorf@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6672 
John DiBari, Ward 4 Council Member  jdibari@ci.missoula.mt.us 274-7337 
Jesse Ramos, Ward 4 Council Member  jramos@ci.missoula.mt.us 334-0785 
Stacie Anderson, Ward 5 Council Member  sanderson@ci.missoula.mt.us 282-4662 
Julie Armstrong, Ward 5 Council Member  jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530 
Moose Can Gully NC Leadership Team  moosecangully@missoula-neighborhoods.org  
South 39th St. NC Leadership Team   south39@missoula-neighborhoods.org  
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 What is important to Moose 
Can Gully Neighbors? 

• Street maintenance 
• Homelessness/transients 
• Weeds 
• Urban deer 
• Recycling 
• Animal waste in parks 
• Parks and open space 
• Bike trails 

6/27/18 
 

 

What is important to South 
39th Street Neighbors? 

• Street maintenance 
• Homelessness/transients 
• Weeds 
• Urban deer 
• Recycling 
• Animal waste in parks 
• Parks and open space 
• Bike trails 

6/27/18 
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